APPETIZERS
uadulne o .
KHANOM JEEB THAI
Stearmed herbed minced chicken and peanut wyappers
Uadfuenan
PO PIA THOD

Deeya-frieb spring volls with winced chicken and crabmeat

Usevioau
PRATHAD LOM
Deep-{ried prawn volls

Weae
MIENG KHUM
Assorted condiments wrapped in betel leaves with palm sugar cavamel

SALADS
gmus N o
YAAM TALAY

Spicy seafood salad

sainens
SOM TAM GAI YAANG
Spicy green papaya salad with grilled chicken

daalla
YAAM SOM-O
Herbed powelo salad with chicken and prawns

fiiloensagu
YAAM NUEA YAANG A-NGOON
spicy grilled beef salad with grapes

SOUPS

PG Ry o
TOM SOM PLA

Sweet and sour fish soup with ginger

lang R

TOM KLONG GOONG YAANG

spicy grilled river prawn soup with Siamese herbs and straw mushrooms
ANENNIU

TOM YAAM GOONG NAANG

spicy blue viver prawn, lemongrass and straw wmshrooms soup

asanin
TOM KHA GAI
Herbed chicken coconut soup with galangal

Prices are in Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax

300.-

320-

350.-

550.-

450~

600.-

350.-

450-

380.-

400.-

400~

350~



CURRIES
unadaaens - -
GAENG PHED PED YAANG
Red roasted duck curry

AN
CHUCHI GOONG
Tiger prawn curry with lesser galangal

wnadiewmln
GAENG KHIEW WAAN GAI
Green cblcken curry

sﬁaﬁmﬁa
MUSSAMUN NUEA
Southern sty[e beef curry with sweet potatoes and sba“ots

MAIN COURSES
Uanileita o o
PLA NUENG SE-IEW
Steamed fish with ginger and soya sauce

Weeusgy
PED OB MAKHAM
Roasted duck with tamarind samce

wngenshlamnu
GAE YAANG NAAM PLA WAAN
Grilled prime Australian [amb wnb tamarind sauce

Uaweasnanwsn
PLA THOD RAAD PRIG
Deep—frieb fisé with chilli sance

falnenans

PHAD THAI GOONG NAANG

Thai style stiv-fried rice noodles with blue river prawns,
bean sprouts, chives and peanuts

DESSERT

o R Ll T
@ne
CHAO GUAY

Chilled black vegetable jelly

yiuniuNIaL
TUB TIM GROB .
Water cbestnut rubies in cbi[{eb coconnt milk

lornBungd
ICE-CREAM GATHI
Coconut 1ce cream

YPIAATLINEHD

KHOW NIEW MAMAUNG
Mango and coconut sticky rice

Prices are in Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax

450

600.-

450--

450

680.-

550~

750.-

750+~

420.-

300.-

300.-

300.-

300.-



